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866-272-6630
Aetna Health and Life Insurance Company

Aetna Health Insurance Company
American Continental Insurance Company

Continental Life Insurance Company of Brentwood, Tennessee

Agent services team

For product availability, scan the QR code or visit www.aetnaseniorproducts.com

Regional
Vice President

Regional
Sales Manager

Jeff Nasser NasserJ@aetna.com 
317-910-2830

Paul Ericson EricsonP@aetna.com 
615-202-9731

EAST
CT, DC, DE, 
FL, IN, MA, 

MD, ME, NC, 
NH, NY, OH, 
RI, SC, VA, 

VT, WV

Regional
Vice President

Regional
Sales Manager

Regional
Sales Specialist Rose Faulkner Rose.Faulkner@aetna.com 

615-807-7515

George Pelekanos George.Pelekanos@aetna.com 
615-785-2599

Rick Huemmer HuemmerR@aetna.com 
615-917-2873

MIDWEST

KY, MI, 
MN, MO, 

NJ, PA, 
TN, WI

Regional
Vice President

Regional
Sales Manager

Regional
Sales Specialist Suzanne Guillebeau GuillebeauS@aetna.com 

959-299-4655

Kevin Moore MooreK7@aetna.com 
615-927-1089

Justine Sawyers SawyersJ@aetna.com 
214-789-4284

SOUTH

AL, AR, 
GA, LA, 

MS, NM, 
OK, TX

Regional
Vice President

Regional
Sales Specialist

Tony Clark Tony.Clark@aetna.com 
804-381-1068

William Davis William.Davis@aetna.com 
615-807-7514

WEST
AK, AZ, CA, 
CO, HI, IA, 
ID, IL, KS, 

MT, ND, NE, 
NV, OR, SD, 
UT, WA, WY


